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Conntents
Before getting started, ensure package contains the following components:

Contenido
Antes de comenzar, asegúrese de que el paquete contenga los siguientes componentes:

Contenu
Avant de commencer, assurez-vous que I'emballage contient les composants suivants:

TOOLS REQUIRED FOR ASSEMBLY ( NOT INCLUDED)
HERRAMIENTAS REQUERIDAS PARA EL ENSAMBLAJE ( NO INCLUIDAS)
OUTILS NÉCESSAIRES À L'ASSEMBLAGE ( NON INCLUS)
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6 x1

Allen bolt
Ø1/4" x 35mm

Allen bolt
Ø1/4" x 45mm

Spring washer
Ø9 x Ø7 x1.5mm

Allen key 1/4"

Back Chair

Seat Cushion

Seat frame

Legs

Foot rest

Flat washer
Ø13 x Ø6.5 x 2mm

Flat washer
Ø19 x Ø6.5 x 2mm
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Assembly / Montaje / Assemblage
STEP1 / ETAPA 1 / ÉTAPE 1
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Assembly / Montaje / Assemblage
STEP2 / ETAPA 2 / ÉTAPE 2
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Assembly / Montaje / Assemblage
STEP3 / ETAPA 3 / ÉTAPE 3

6

2

3
5

2

3
5

6

Version: 2.0   Date: 05/28/2023


